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Abbey Abbey Business and Community Centre 114.00$                  

Abbey Royal Canadian Legion - Abbey Branch #222 2,040.06$               

Abbey Total 2,154.06$               

Air Ronge Awiyak-Ka-Sakitwit Youth 1,305.00$               

Air Ronge Bell's Point Elementary School - Awasis Group 486.75$                  

Air Ronge Bell's Point Elementary School - Fundraising Group 364.25$                  

Air Ronge LLIB Community Services and Safety Program 674.00$                  

Air Ronge Senator Myles Venne School  Fine Arts Club 449.25$                  

Air Ronge Senator Myles Venne School - Hot Lunch Program 389.75$                  

Air Ronge Senator Myles Venne School (Sports) 460.50$                  

Air Ronge Woodlands & Waterway Regional Visitor Centre Corp 1,213.75$               

Air Ronge Total 5,343.25$               

Allan Allan & District Communiplex Board 2,915.79$               

Allan Benevolent & Protective Order of Elks (Allan) #546 Inc. 12,156.68$             

Allan Total 15,072.47$             

Alsask Alsask Community Club 3,977.50$               

Alsask Total 3,977.50$               

Arborfield Pasquia Regional Park Authority 573.33$                  

Arborfield Total 573.33$                  

Balcarres Creek FM Radio Bingo 5,791.50$               

Balcarres Star Blanket Emergency Fund 20,946.00$             

Balcarres Total 26,737.50$             

Beauval Sipisishk Communications Inc. 277.25$                  

Beauval Total 277.25$                  

Benson The Benson Recreational Facility Club Inc. 230.63$                  

Benson Total 230.63$                  

Big River Big River & District Recreation Improvement Association 927.50$                  

Big River Big River Golf Club Inc. 2,653.98$               

Big River Total 3,581.48$               

Broadview Kahkewistahaw Fundraising Committee 5,491.75$               

Broadview Total 5,491.75$               

Buchanan Buchanan & District Recreation Board 370.63$                  

Buchanan Total 370.63$                  

Buffalo Narrows Buffalo Narrows Broadcasting Corporation 4,383.86$               

Buffalo Narrows Total 4,383.86$               

Bulyea Bulyea & District Lions Club 590.36$                  

Bulyea Total 590.36$                  

Canwood Benevolent Protective Order of Elks Lodge 183 369.67$                  

Canwood Total 369.67$                  

Carievale Carievale Community Bingo 502.39$                  

Carievale Total 502.39$                  

Choiceland Choiceland Community Bingo 1,593.51$               

Choiceland Total 1,593.51$               

Christopher Lake Christopher Emma Lakeland Lions Club 821.25$                  

Christopher Lake Total 821.25$                  

Churchbridge Churchbridge and District Lions Club 7,691.26$               

Churchbridge Churchbridge Daycare Co-operative 983.75$                  

Churchbridge Yellowhead Flyway Birding Trail Assoc. Inc. 771.90$                  

Churchbridge Total 9,446.91$               

Creighton Creighton Community Centre Inc. 2,107.17$               

Creighton Flin Flon Motorcyclists Association Inc. 4,732.39$               

Creighton Total 6,839.56$               

Cudworth Cudworth and District Parks and Recreation Board Inc. 1,743.13$               

Cudworth Total 1,743.13$               

Cumberland House Cumberland House Cree Nation Fundraising Committee 14,944.75$             

Cumberland House Total 14,944.75$             
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Cut Knife Cut Knife United Church 625.00$                  

Cut Knife Total 625.00$                  

Davidson Arm River Wildlife Federation 579.94$                  

Davidson CWL Sacred Heart Church 571.25$                  

Davidson Total 1,151.19$               

Debden Big River First Nation Fundraising Committee 17,965.75$             

Debden Total 17,965.75$             

Dillon Denesuline Recreation Club 7,188.25$               

Dillon Total 7,188.25$               

Dinsmore Wheatbelt Transit Authority Inc. 979.63$                  

Dinsmore Total 979.63$                  

Drake Cat Action Teams of Saskatchewan Inc. 350.00$                  

Drake Total 350.00$                  

Duck Lake Blessed Sacrament Parish 250.00$                  

Duck Lake Constable Robin Cameron Education Complex 5,641.25$               

Duck Lake Total 5,891.25$               

Duval Optimist Club of Duval 168.93$                  

Duval Total 168.93$                  

Eastend Eastend Community Swimming Pool 1,532.50$               

Eastend Total 1,532.50$               

Eatonia Eatonia Heritage Committee 463.75$                  

Eatonia Total 463.75$                  

Edam Edam Community Recreation Centre & Auditorium 100.00$                  

Edam Total 100.00$                  

Esterhazy Esterhazy Volunteer Fire Department 2,507.94$               

Esterhazy Lions Club of Esterhazy 27,320.38$             

Esterhazy Total 29,828.32$             

Estevan Estevan Auto Racing Association (2000) Inc. 665.62$                  

Estevan Estevan Bruins Junior 'A' Hockey Club 14,385.66$             

Estevan Estevan Daycare Co-operative 1,974.38$               

Estevan Estevan Elks Lodge No. 113 Inc. 173.75$                  

Estevan Estevan Kinette Club 1,130.00$               

Estevan Estevan Minor Football Inc. 5,434.85$               

Estevan St. Joseph's Health Care Auxiliary 1,270.75$               

Estevan Total 25,035.01$             

Foam Lake Foam Lake Recreation Centre 54,224.75$             

Foam Lake Foam Lake Wildlife Federation Inc. 554.36$                  

Foam Lake Ukrainian Catholic Ladies Aid 532.50$                  

Foam Lake Total 55,311.61$             

Frenchman Butte Frenchman Butte Legion Branch #183 98.76$                    

Frenchman Butte Total 98.76$                    

Frobisher Frobisher Volunteer Fire Department 322.72$                  

Frobisher Total 322.72$                  

Frontier Fun 2 Bee Early Learning Centre 3,975.10$               

Frontier Total 3,975.10$               

Gallivan Sweetgrass Youth Sports Recreation & Culture 16,988.75$             

Gallivan Total 16,988.75$             

Gladmar Gladmar Recreation Board 913.98$                  

Gladmar Total 913.98$                  

Glen Ewen Choose Life Ministry  177.00$                  

Glen Ewen Total 177.00$                  

Grenfell Royal Canadian Legion - Grenfell Branch #55 2,049.43$               

Grenfell Total 2,049.43$               

Gull Lake Autumn House Independent Living Facility Inc. 846.88$                  

Gull Lake Gull Lake & District Kinettes 450.00$                  

Gull Lake Total 1,296.88$               

Hanley Hanley Artificial Ice Committee 3,420.35$               

Hanley Total 3,420.35$               

Herbert Herbert Stampede Association Inc. 1,538.40$               

Herbert Total 1,538.40$               
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Hudson Bay Hudson Bay Health Care Auxiliary 193.75$                  

Hudson Bay Hudson Bay Heritage Park 4,384.66$               

Hudson Bay Hudson Bay Perfect Balance Gymnastics Club 1,707.35$               

Hudson Bay Hudson Bay Skateboard and BMX Club 3,267.66$               

Hudson Bay Total 9,553.42$               

Humboldt Big Brothers Big Sisters of Humboldt and Area 2014 530.69$                  

Humboldt Calico Gymnastics Club Inc. 158.78$                  

Humboldt Humboldt & District SPCA Inc. 312.50$                  

Humboldt Humboldt Broncos Junior A Hockey Association Inc. 28,383.59$             

Humboldt Humboldt Broncos Memorial Golf Tournament Trust 1,193.75$               

Humboldt Humboldt Cooperative Preschool 387.01$                  

Humboldt Royal Canadian Legion Branch No. 28 146.21$                  

Humboldt Total 31,112.53$             

Ile-a-la-Crosse Ile-a-la-Crosse Communications Society Inc. 575.50$                  

Ile-a-la-Crosse Rossignol Elementary Community School 797.38$                  

Ile-a-la-Crosse Total 1,372.88$               

Indian Head Indian Head Curling Association Inc. 1,103.74$               

Indian Head Indian Head Minor Hockey 323.13$                  

Indian Head Total 1,426.87$               

Invermay Invermay Golden Age Club #140 100.00$                  

Invermay Total 100.00$                  

Ituna St. Stanislaus C.W.L. 125.00$                  

Ituna Total 125.00$                  

Jansen Jansen & District Kinette Club 688.75$                  

Jansen Total 688.75$                  

Kamsack Kamkids Daycare Inc. 1,592.95$               

Kamsack River Valley Archery Club 445.00$                  

Kamsack Total 2,037.95$               

Kelvington Knights of Columbus Father Kunka Council 6594 1,046.94$               

Kelvington Total 1,046.94$               

Kindersley Kinsmen & Kinette Club of Kindersley 1,346.39$               

Kindersley Total 1,346.39$               

Kipling Kingswood Golf Club Inc. 162.16$                  

Kipling Total 162.16$                  

Kyle Saskatchewan Barrel Racing Association District 2 914.31$                  

Kyle Total 914.31$                  

La Loche La Loche Volunteer Fire Department Inc. 19,979.12$             

La Loche Total 19,979.12$             

La Ronge Air Ronge Community Library Board 486.25$                  

La Ronge Boreal Outdoor Recreation Association 580.50$                  

La Ronge Chief Moses Ratt School 389.00$                  

La Ronge Children North Early Childhood Intervention Program Inc. 162.00$                  

La Ronge Churchill Community High School 979.00$                  

La Ronge Elder Catherine Charles Long Term Care Home 915.75$                  

La Ronge Grandmother's Bay Fundraising 847.25$                  

La Ronge La Ronge Band Emergency Funds 23,218.25$             

La Ronge La Ronge Senior Citizens Club Inc. 461.75$                  

La Ronge La Ronge Wildlife Federation 158.89$                  

La Ronge Northern Lights Hockey Development Inc. 1,278.69$               

La Ronge Senator Myles Venne Daycare 967.50$                  

La Ronge Wapawekka Trappers 352.00$                  

La Ronge Wawuhtewikumik Group Home 735.25$                  

La Ronge Total 31,532.08$             

Lake Lenore John Doherty Memorial Arena 5,125.89$               

Lake Lenore Total 5,125.89$               

Lampman Lampman & District Lions Club 1,186.81$               

Lampman Lampman Family Centre 198.75$                  

Lampman Total 1,385.56$               

Langenburg Langenburg Archery Club 625.91$                  

Langenburg Total 625.91$                  
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Leader River Ridge Golf Club Inc. 1,542.87$               

Leader Total 1,542.87$               

LeRoy LeRoy School Experiences Canada Fundraising Committee 369.33$                  

LeRoy Total 369.33$                  

Lloydminster Jubilee Jems Auxiliary 1,087.50$               

Lloydminster Lloydminster Region Health Foundation Inc. 362.06$                  

Lloydminster Richard Larsen Barr Colony Foundation Inc. 719.38$                  

Lloydminster The Kinette Club of Lloydminster Corp. 391.88$                  

Lloydminster Total 2,560.82$               

Lockwood QCVC Royal Black 16U Women's Volleyball 405.00$                  

Lockwood Total 405.00$                  

Loon Lake Loon Lake & District Recreation Board 436.19$                  

Loon Lake Total 436.19$                  

Lumsden Lumsden & District Lions Club 3,961.59$               

Lumsden Total 3,961.59$               

Macklin Macklin & District Aquatic Centre Inc. 3,395.96$               

Macklin Total 3,395.96$               

Maidstone Maidstone Arena Board 3,249.18$               

Maidstone The Royal Canadian Legion, Maidstone (Sask. No. 142) Branch 672.18$                  

Maidstone Total 3,921.36$               

Maple Creek Royal Canadian Legion Maple Creek Branch 75 Inc. 522.38$                  

Maple Creek Total 522.38$                  

Martensville Martensville Youth Football Association 523.25$                  

Martensville Total 523.25$                  

Meadow Lake Kopahawakenum Community School 6,861.25$               

Meadow Lake Meadow Lake 4H Beef Club 1,154.08$               

Meadow Lake Meadow Lake Curling Club Inc. 234.93$                  

Meadow Lake Total 8,250.26$               

Melfort Melfort & District Wildlife Federation 212.50$                  

Melfort North East Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals Inc. 728.05$                  

Melfort Total 940.55$                  

Melville Robert G. Combe V.C. Legion #61 Inc. 4,104.15$               

Melville Total 4,104.15$               

Midale M.O.R.E. 2000 Organization Inc. 401.92$                  

Midale Total 401.92$                  

Middle Lake Middle Lake Lions Club 904.73$                  

Middle Lake Total 904.73$                  

Montmartre Kemoca Regional Park 2,056.25$               

Montmartre Total 2,056.25$               

Montreal Lake Senator Allan Bird Memorial School Fundraising 1,405.50$               

Montreal Lake Total 1,405.50$               

Moose Jaw Band City Stray Cat Rescue & Protection Society Inc. 304.50$                  

Moose Jaw Heartland Hospice Moose Jaw 407.38$                  

Moose Jaw Journey to Hope Moose Jaw Inc. 588.00$                  

Moose Jaw Moose Jaw Fraternal Order of Eagles #3395 2,512.31$               

Moose Jaw Moose Jaw Kinsmen Club 1,885.24$               

Moose Jaw Moose Jaw Minor Baseball Association Inc. 677.38$                  

Moose Jaw Moose Jaw Minor Girls Fastball Association 1,114.42$               

Moose Jaw Moose Jaw Unit 252 of the Army, Navy and Air Force Veterans in 

Canada Inc.

620.63$                  

Moose Jaw Royal Canadian Legion Branch #59 1,190.10$               

Moose Jaw Total 9,299.96$               

Moosomin Moosomin B.P.O. Elks #340 4,780.77$               

Moosomin Total 4,780.77$               

Mortlach Mortlach Community Building Fund 2,692.54$               

Mortlach Total 2,692.54$               

Mozart Elfros Union Church 274.38$                  

Mozart Total 274.38$                  

Naicam Lake Charron Regional Park Authority 1,656.60$               

Naicam Total 1,656.60$               
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Neilburg Neilburg Rec Board 4,096.74$               

Neilburg Total 4,096.74$               

Nipawin Nipawin 5-Pin Bowlers Association 202.97$                  

Nipawin Wounded Warriors Weekend Foundation Inc. 395.00$                  

Nipawin Total 597.97$                  

Nokomis Nokomis & District Museum and Heritage Co-op 332.25$                  

Nokomis Total 332.25$                  

North Battleford Battlefords Union Hospital Foundation Inc. 16,225.50$             

North Battleford Catholic Family Services of the Battlefords Inc. 1,371.38$               

North Battleford Original Nine Riding Association Inc. 205.00$                  

North Battleford Royal Canadian Legion Branch No. 70 1,417.82$               

North Battleford The Battlefords' North Stars Hockey Club Inc. 511.34$                  

North Battleford The Rotary Club of the Battlefords 4,337.94$               

North Battleford Total 24,068.98$             

Okla Okla Community Hall 290.75$                  

Okla Total 290.75$                  

Osler Strays of Saskatchewan Prairie Rescue 262.50$                  

Osler Total 262.50$                  

Outlook Royal Canadian Legion Outlook #262 1,357.55$               

Outlook Total 1,357.55$               

Oxbow Bow Valley Villa Corp. 1,562.31$               

Oxbow Royal Canadian Legion Saskatchewan Command District 1 645.96$                  

Oxbow Total 2,208.27$               

Pangman Pangman CWL 298.50$                  

Pangman Total 298.50$                  

Paradise Hill Red Cross Community Centre Corp. 681.06$                  

Paradise Hill Total 681.06$                  

Parkbeg Parkland Kinsmen Club 750.00$                  

Parkbeg Total 750.00$                  

Pelican Narrows Opawikoscikan School 16,784.50$             

Pelican Narrows Pelican Narrows Broadcasting Corporation 28,216.00$             

Pelican Narrows Pelican Narrows Emergency Team 9,699.25$               

Pelican Narrows Wapaw Recreation 11,419.25$             

Pelican Narrows Total 66,119.00$             

Pennant Pennant Community Club 627.50$                  

Pennant Total 627.50$                  

Pense Pense Playschool 500.00$                  

Pense Total 500.00$                  

Pilot Butte Buffalo Plains U12 Edge 687.50$                  

Pilot Butte Buffalo Plains U14 Warriors 687.50$                  

Pilot Butte Pilot Butte & District Lions Club 1,038.09$               

Pilot Butte Total 2,413.09$               

Ponteix Ponteix & District Road Ambulance 502.50$                  

Ponteix Ponteix Golf Club Inc. 146.88$                  

Ponteix Total 649.38$                  

Preeceville Preeceville Nursery School 806.75$                  

Preeceville Preeceville Personal Care Home 304.50$                  

Preeceville Total 1,111.25$               

Prince Albert Big Brothers Big Sisters of Prince Albert 2010 687.50$                  

Prince Albert Mont St. Joseph Foundation Inc. 363.98$                  

Prince Albert Odyssey Productions Inc. 261.57$                  

Prince Albert Prince Albert Female Hockey 6,135.58$               

Prince Albert Prince Albert Pony Chuckwagon & Chariot Assoc. 1,025.00$               

Prince Albert Total 8,473.63$               

Radville Radville Community Grown Childcare Incorporated 835.00$                  

Radville Total 835.00$                  

Rapid View Rapid View Program and Development Fundraising Committee 598.34$                  

Rapid View Total 598.34$                  

Redvers Redvers Activity Centre Foundation Inc. 207.31$                  

Redvers Total 207.31$                  
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Regina 

Air Cadet League of Canada, Saskatchewan Provincial Committee 

125.71$                  

Regina ALS Society of Saskatchewan Inc. 552.54$                  

Regina Alzheimer Society of Saskatchewan 1,852.47$               

Regina Camp Monahan Association 252.00$                  

Regina Canadian Mental Health Assoc. Regina Branch 291.46$                  

Regina Cancer Foundation of Saskatchewan 497.50$                  

Regina Caring Hearts Councelling Inc. 1,775.02$               

Regina Cathedral Area Co-operative Daycare 278.89$                  

Regina Ducks Unlimited Canada (Saskatchewan Provincial Council) 254.20$                  

Regina First Steps Wellness Centre Inc. 1,067.50$               

Regina Habitat for Humanity Regina, Inc. 349.23$                  

Regina Hope's Home Incorporated 586.88$                  

Regina Kidzone Child Care Incorporated 363.50$                  

Regina Lakeview Community Association 580.04$                  

Regina Lucky Paws Dog Rescue Inc. 150.85$                  

Regina North Central Community Association 77.08$                    

Regina People for Animals of Saskatchewan Inc. - Regina Cat Rescue 4,088.82$               

Regina Prairie Sky Dog Rescue Inc. 1,235.00$               

Regina Queen City Kinsmen Club Inc. 2,370.79$               

Regina Queen City United Soccer Club 5,170.01$               

Regina Regina Minor Football 2000 Inc. 7,948.52$               

Regina Regina Pats Community Foundation Inc. 20,867.24$             

Regina Regina Pride Inc. 180.61$                  

Regina Regina Rams Football Club and University of Regina Department of 

Athletics 

11,927.82$             

Regina Regina Red Sox Baseball Inc. 2,445.57$               

Regina Rotary Club of Regina Industrial Parks 154.75$                  

Regina Rotary Club of Regina Oskaya 762.50$                  

Regina Santa Maria Senior Citizens Home Inc. 300.50$                  

Regina Saskatchewan Amateur Football Inc. 6,924.13$               

Regina Saskatchewan Genealogical Society Inc. 1,199.65$               

Regina Special Olympics Saskatchewan 2,925.14$               

Regina St. Cecilia Men's and Women's Club 381.50$                  

Regina St. Michael Catholic School Community Council 210.50$                  

Regina Teddy Bears Anonymous 2,801.28$               

Regina The Big Sky Centre for Learning and Being Astonished! Inc. 524.25$                  

Regina The Canadian Red Cross Society 34,725.27$             

Regina The Lung Association of Saskatchewan Inc. 12,376.44$             

Regina The Optimist Club Downtowners of Regina Inc. 412.50$                  

Regina The Pack Project Inc. 166.27$                  

Regina U11 B Blues 250.00$                  

Regina United Way Regina 3,283.71$               

Regina WaWa Shriners 9,743.73$               

Regina Total 142,431.37$           

Regina Beach Regina Beach & District Lions Club 2,244.35$               

Regina Beach Total 2,244.35$               

Rose Valley Paroisse de St. Front St. Front's Church 1,250.00$               

Rose Valley Total 1,250.00$               

Sandy Bay Our Lady of Seven Sorrows Church 853.48$                  

Sandy Bay Total 853.48$                  

Saskatoon Aberdeen Minor Hockey 642.00$                  

Saskatoon Adelaide Park - Churchill Community Association 124.15$                  

Saskatoon Army, Navy and Airforce Veterans in Canada, Saskatoon Unit No. 38 

Inc. 

241.35$                  

Saskatoon Brevoort Park Community Association 166.88$                  

Saskatoon Comet Thrashers 1,018.74$               

Saskatoon Ducks Unlimited Canada - Saskatchewan Chapter 980.00$                  

Saskatoon Juvenile Diabetes Foundation Canada - Saskatoon Chapter 177.50$                  

Saskatoon K of C Charities Council 8215 1,166.33$               

Saskatoon Lupus SK Society Inc. 602.50$                  
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Saskatoon NASHI Safe Haven Inc. 1,490.39$               

Saskatoon North Saskatchewan Chapter Cystic Fibrosis Canada 231.78$                  

Saskatoon Paramedic Services Chiefs of Saskatchewan Incorporated 3,270.95$               

Saskatoon Rotary Club of Saskatoon Meewasin 945.85$                  

Saskatoon Royal Canadian Legion Nutana Sask. No. 362 Branch Inc. 287.80$                  

Saskatoon Saskatchewan Archaeological Society 95.57$                    

Saskatoon Saskatchewan Drag Racing Association Inc. 6,050.08$               

Saskatoon Saskatchewan SPCA & STOPS to Violence & Provincial Association 

of Transition Houses and Services of Saskatchewan

659.43$                  

Saskatoon Saskatoon & District Kinette Club 2,090.56$               

Saskatoon Saskatoon Association for Community Living Inc. 190.81$                  

Saskatoon Saskatoon B'nai Brith Lodge #739 20,591.42$             

Saskatoon Saskatoon SPCA Auxiliary 286.25$                  

Saskatoon Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association 901.35$                  

Saskatoon SCAT Street Cat Rescue Program Inc. 3,928.50$               

Saskatoon The Royal Canadian Legion #63 175.25$                  

Saskatoon Victory Lodge #144 Ancient Free and Accepted Masons of the Grand 

Lodge of Saskatchewan 

552.50$                  

Saskatoon Westview Heights Community Association 443.69$                  

Saskatoon Women's Auxiliary to the Western Development Museum 146.94$                  

Saskatoon Total 47,458.57$             

Shaunavon Shaunavon Curling Club 3,352.11$               

Shaunavon Total 3,352.11$               

Shell Lake Ahtahkakoop Charitable Fund 91,187.50$             

Shell Lake Total 91,187.50$             

Shellbrook Shellbrook Curling, Golf & Kinette Clubs 2,984.27$               

Shellbrook Total 2,984.27$               

Southey Lumsden Bethune U18AA Lions 537.50$                  

Southey Total 537.50$                  

Spiritwood Idylwild Lodge Auxiliary 421.25$                  

Spiritwood Total 421.25$                  

Spruce Home Trail Riders Recreational Co-operative 174.50$                  

Spruce Home Total 174.50$                  

St. Walburg St. Walburg Minor Hockey 750.00$                  

St. Walburg St. Walburg Royal Canadian Legion North Star Br. #13 466.03$                  

St. Walburg Total 1,216.03$               

Stanley Mission Keethanow Elementary School 9,174.00$               

Stanley Mission Rhoda Hardlotte Memorial Keethanow High School 6,313.50$               

Stanley Mission Seniors Programming 12,201.50$             

Stanley Mission Stanley Mission Emergency Funds 81,760.50$             

Stanley Mission Stanley Mission Recreation 51,868.25$             

Stanley Mission Youth Programming of Stanley Mission 14,277.75$             

Stanley Mission Total 175,595.50$           

Strasbourg Strasbourg Bible Camp 1,001.75$               

Strasbourg Total 1,001.75$               

Sturgeon Lake Sturgeon Lake AAA Travel Club 2,762.25$               

Sturgeon Lake Sturgeon Lake Pow Wow Fundraising Committee 2,891.00$               

Sturgeon Lake Sturgeon Lake Radio 4,353.00$               

Sturgeon Lake Total 10,006.25$             

Sturgis Barveenok Ukrainian Dance Club 291.93$                  

Sturgis Total 291.93$                  

Swift Current Kinette Club of Swift Current Inc. 547.45$                  

Swift Current Kiwanis Club of Swift Current 147.50$                  

Swift Current Royal Canadian Legion, Branch #56 Inc. 1,040.75$               

Swift Current Total 1,735.70$               

Tisdale Tisdale Lions Club 581.69$                  

Tisdale Total 581.69$                  

Turtleford Mervin & District Golf Club Inc. 1,050.00$               

Turtleford Total 1,050.00$               

Val Marie Val Marie Recreation Board 1,054.79$               

Page 7



Community Name Charity Name Grant Amount

Val Marie Total 1,054.79$               

Wadena Fishing Lake Charitable Gaming Committee 8,930.50$               

Wadena Turn-A-Row Gymnastics 746.88$                  

Wadena Wadena District Lions Club Inc. 447.50$                  

Wadena Total 10,124.88$             

Wakaw Melfort-Nipawin-Wakaw Parish District of Ukrainian Orthodox 

Churches 

2,025.97$               

Wakaw Wakaw Lions Club 3,658.68$               

Wakaw Total 5,684.65$               

Warman Warman Childcare Centre Inc. 1,262.50$               

Warman Total 1,262.50$               

Watrous Watrous Curling Club Inc. 2,562.50$               

Watrous Total 2,562.50$               

Wawota Wawota Community Forum Committee 1,124.38$               

Wawota Total 1,124.38$               

Weyakwin Weyakwin Cottage Owners Association 365.00$                  

Weyakwin Total 365.00$                  

Weyburn The Weyburn Golf Club 102.50$                  

Weyburn Weyburn and District Junior Hockey Association 102.46$                  

Weyburn Weyburn Gold Wings Hockey Inc. 816.15$                  

Weyburn Weyburn Knights of Columbus #1731 825.96$                  

Weyburn Weyburn Senior Beavers Baseball Club Inc. 884.63$                  

Weyburn Weyburn Wheatland Senior Centre Inc. 172.75$                  

Weyburn Total 2,904.45$               

Whitecap Dakota Reserve Dakota Traveller's Fundraising Group 1,015.25$               

Whitecap Dakota Reserve Total 1,015.25$               

Wilkie Wilkie & District Museum and Historical Society 142.50$                  

Wilkie Total 142.50$                  

Willow Bunch Jean Louis Legare Regional Park and Willow Bunch Recreation 

Authority 

13,541.43$             

Willow Bunch Willow Bunch Golf Club Inc. 260.00$                  

Willow Bunch Total 13,801.43$             

Wynyard Wynyard Bears Football & Volleyball 569.38$                  

Wynyard Total 569.38$                  

Yorkton Boys & Girls Club of Yorkton Inc. 1,881.88$               

Yorkton Paws & Claws Animal Rescue Incorporated 2,166.26$               

Yorkton Yorkton Blitz Volleyball 1,267.50$               

Yorkton Yorkton Canoe Kayak Club 129.82$                  

Yorkton Total 5,445.46$               

Zenon Park Zenon Park Community Partners Corporation 650.00$                  

Zenon Park Total 650.00$                  

Grand Total 1,092,919.91$        
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